4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 2
Ceas Porumbei 2
Sincronizare 2

imbarcati: 9

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.35
Antena Club

BENZING G2

2018581M
2018585F
0131492F
0049583M
0131481M
0131462M
0131487F
0131427F
0131438F

Crescator

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Cod concurs:

- BENZING Live!

Comisia control

50952

Benzing 48902691 SW-4.5 HW-7.2

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:37 GPS
:37 +0
:39 GPS +3h
[INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA42BF27 | 21.06 18:
|DB132915 | 21.06 18:
| DA2F2222 | 21.06 18:
| DA3CD047 | 21.06 18:
| DA28688F | 21.06 18
| DA3CCF95 | 21.06 18
|DA3CD103 | 21.06 18
| DA3CCF91 | 21.06 18:
| DA3CCDCY9 | 21.06 18

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Staicu Mihai
24° 37"

48.2"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

229359
8000A6DD

Pag.:

23506, 2025 02304
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/233541_1750530697.pdf

